Startnr
41
8
68
57
66
87
13
52
56
40
1
43
46
88
71
7
37
45
48
39
5
19
78
49
20
47
42
51
77
67
69
23
86
16
94
58
28
96
36
24
80
4
76
73

Plass
1
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Plass-mal
1
7

14
5
6
3
8

18
4

10

11
2

16

23

24

28

13

12
9

17

19

15

20

25

22

37

21

34

26

33

44

46

30

35

32

29

40

27

36

59

50

41

39

31

Fornavn
Geir Ole
Ruben
Rolf
Sverre
Christian
Christen
Thomas
Runar
Eivind
Asmund
Nils-Einar
Jorgen
Dag
Anders
Anders
Geir

Kare
Terje

Ivar
Per-Christian
Trond
Toralf
Kjetil
Stale

Erik

Ivan Robert
Jorgen
Havard
Runar
Simon
Hans Jgrgen
Bernhard
Christian
Trond
Allan

Tor Inge
Raymond
Asle
Endre
Ove Geir
Michael
Nils Birger
Camilla
Tore Hakon

Etternavn
Johansen
Arefjord
Kleppest@
Simonsen
Tvedt
Skjerven
Dypevik
Brgste

Iden

Aas Andersson
Glesnes
Seljenes
Grgnnestad
Gilje
Glesnes
Bernhardsen
Jgrgensen
Johansen
Telle

Klem
Koteng
Rutledal
Monsen
Fjell
Kalleklev
Andersen
Tvedt
Rgssland
Stokke
Kalgraff
Glesnes
Frei

Bruras
Pedersen
Lund
Hopsdal
Hagenes
Nordvik
Lokay
Stusdal
windfeld
Kobbeltvedt
Landro Berntsen
Riple

Sykkel
00:49:06
00:51:51
00:53:52
00:54:01
00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:26
00:55:22
00:55:25
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:41
00:57:21
00:58:12
00:58:46
00:58:48
00:58:55
00:58:55
00:59:03
00:59:06
00:59:14
00:59:14
00:59:36
01:00:21
01:00:26
01:00:37
01:00:52
01:01:00
01:01:02
01:01:35
01:01:35
01:01:59
01:02:20
01:02:48
01:02:50
01:02:54
01:03:03
01:03:07
01:03:13
01:03:26
01:03:52
01:03:59
01:04:42
01:05:11

Totalt
01:22:33
01:30:12
01:34:13
01:27:06
01:28:25
01:26:42
01:30:22
01:35:00
01:26:54
01:32:55
01:33:03
01:26:18
01:34:40
01:36:26
01:36:46
01:40:03
01:33:48
01:33:16
01:32:22
01:34:47
01:35:14
01:34:35
01:35:34
01:39:06
01:35:58
01:43:01
01:35:38
01:42:10
01:39:42
01:41:14
01:44:57
01:45:40
01:40:18
01:42:18
01:40:55
01:40:15
01:43:40
01:39:57
01:42:18
01:52:10
01:47:28
01:44:17
01:43:34
01:40:20



Startnr
63
9
89
30
18
83
54
29
61
64
2
6
25
12
60
98
3
50
35
92
82
93
31
70
84
26
32
90
95
34
59
14
79
55
33
85
53
65
91
44
15
10
11
17
21
22
27
38
62

Plass
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Plass-mal
38
54
47
42
45
53
63
55
43
48
64
51
52
68
58
66
49
62
60
77
67
72
69
70
65
57
74
61
56
76
73
75
78
71
82
79
81
80
84
83
87
85
86

Fornavn
Radboud
Maria
Hakon
Espen

Siri

Tom Chr.
Sonja Elisabeth
Werner
Jostein
Rene
Kenneth
Kjerstin
Mariann
Ingvill
Rigmor
Morten-Andre
Karina
Henrik
Tommy
Ingrid

Lars Frode
Siv
@yvind
Mariell
Jorgen
Jarle

Heidi
Amund
Heine
Mathias
Synngve
Preben
Anne Grethe
May Britt
Benjamin
Ann Kristin
Clare
Susanne
Martine
Thea
Michael
Anna
Jens-Eivind
Anders
Karstein
Henrik
Anette
Bernt
Maarten

Etternavn
Boting
Sangolt
Riple
Harholt
Brgnlund
Eide

Nilsen
Mundal
Sangolt
van Bemmel
Strandtun
Glesnes
Persson
Rabben Dypevik
Eriksen
Hgyland
Hollup
Telle
Glesnes
Osebakken
Grevle
Hansen
Vage
Hgyland
Samuelsen
Glesnes
Fjell
Trellevik
Mohn
Bjgrndal
Glesnes
Grahl

Kvist
Hevrgy
Nyborg
Telle
Tompsett
Glesnes
Dahle
Nesse
Mualib
Kobbeltvedt
Kobbeltvedt
Storebg
Golten
@stervold
Vorland
Hodne
Boting

Sykkel
01:05:14
01:05:33
01:06:06
01:06:12
01:06:17
01:06:38
01:06:50
01:07:00
01:07:10
01:07:30
01:07:56
01:08:00
01:08:02
01:08:49
01:08:49
01:09:36
01:10:21
01:10:21
01:11:03
01:11:07
01:11:20
01:11:42
01:11:59
01:12:48
01:12:56
01:13:12
01:13:16
01:13:52
01:13:54
01:14:05
01:14:29
01:16:44
01:17:18
01:17:37
01:17:49
01:19:34
01:19:37
01:20:53
01:20:57
01:22:33
01:27:11
01:27:26
01:27:33

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Totalt

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:43:32
01:49:26
01:46:23
01:44:28
01:45:07
01:49:25
01:54:15
01:50:00
01:44:36
01:47:24
01:55:02
01:47:40
01:48:10
01:57:14
01:51:18
01:56:15
01:47:27
01:53:34
01:52:55
02:05:40
01:57:08
01:59:33
01:57:20
01:58:20
01:55:10
01:51:00
02:01:18
01:53:20
01:50:17
02:04:49
02:00:14
02:03:57
02:05:45
01:59:01
02:12:21
02:05:46
02:09:08
02:06:43
02:21:48
02:21:46
02:37:10
02:28:55
02:28:56



Startnr Plass Plass-mal |Fornavn Etternavn Sykkel Totalt
72 Eirik Skjold DNS DNS
74 Terje Silden Grimstad DNS DNS
75 Christian Claussen DNS DNS
81 Jan Eric Crook DNS DNS
97 Eivind Andre Pettersen DNS DNS




